13 Deferred Income Taxes Q

14 Total Capital $5.721 706

$0

0

0

0

0

0
$Q

($93,468)

0

0

(2,783,820)

(2,545)

Q
($2,879833)

$233,931

0

0

5,477,556

10,219

Q
$5.721..lQ.6

$140,463

0

0

2,693,736

7,674

Q
$2841 873

($137,426) $96,505

0 0

0 0

(3 ,217,862) 2,259,694

(6,003) 4,216

0 0
($3361 291) $2,360,4 15

($14,615) $125,848

0 0

0 0
(280,285) 2,413,451

0 7,674

Q Q
($294 901) $2546972

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

4.09% 8.50%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

95.73 % 9.58%

0.18% 6.00%

0.00% 0.00%

1O.Q.Q.Q.%

4.94% 8.50%

0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00%

94.76% 9.72%

0.30% 6.00%

0.00% 0.00%

100.00%

LOW HIGH

8.72 % 1Q.72%
8.70% 1 Q.6Qo/Q

0.35%

0.00%

0.00%

9.17%

0.01 %

0.00%

9.53%

0.42%

0.06%

0.00%

9.21 %

0.02%

0.00%
965%

ORDER NO. PSC-IO-0168-PAA-SU
DOCKET NO. 090182-SU
PAGE 25

Ni Florida, LLC. (REVISED) Schedule No. 3-A
Statement of Wastewater Operations Docket No. 090182-SU
Test Year Ended 12131/08

Test Year Utility Adjusted Commission Commission

Per Adjust- Test Year Adjust- Adjusted Revenue Revenue

Descri tion Utilit ments Per Utili ments Test Year Increase Re uirement

Operating Revenues: ~1,470,837 ~402,969 ~1,873,806 (~402,969) ~1,470,837 $292, 153 ~1 ,762,990

19.86%

Operating Expenses

2 Operation & Maintenance $1,302,104 $60,777 $1 ,362,881 ($114,577) $1,248,304 $0 $1,241 ,849

3 Depreciation 123,059 0 123,059 (3,654 ) 119,405 0 119,405

4 Amortization 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Taxes Other Than Income 136,300 18,134 154,434 (18,134 ) 136,300 13,147 149,447

6 Income Taxes Q Q Q Q 0 0 Q

7 Total Operating Expense $1 ,561 ,463 $78,911 $1 ,640,374 ($136,365) $1,504,009 $13,147 $1 ,517,156

8 Operating Income ($90.626) $324.058 ~233 432 ($266.604) ($33, 172) $279,006 ~~

9 Rate Base $5,926,622 $.2A5.M1.5 $2546972 $2546 9Z2

(1 .53%) 9.53% (1 3Qo/Q l 9.65%
10 Rate of Return

ORDER NO. PSC-IO-0168-PAA-SU
DOCKET NO. 090182-SU
PAGE 26

Ni Florida, LLC.

Adjustment to Operating Statement

Test Year Ended 12/31/08

Schedule No. 3-8

Docket No. 090182-SU

Explanation Wastewater

1
2

3

4

1

2

OQerating Revenues

Remove requested final revenue increase.